
Grace Preschool Calendar 

Thu Jan 1, 2026

All day   Winter Break
Fri Dec 19, 2025 - Sun Jan 4, 2026

All day   Happy New Year!
Thu Jan 1, 2026

Fri Jan 2, 2026

All day   Winter Break
Fri Dec 19, 2025 - Sun Jan 4, 2026

Sat Jan 3, 2026

All day   Winter Break
Fri Dec 19, 2025 - Sun Jan 4, 2026

Sun Jan 4, 2026

All day   Winter Break
Fri Dec 19, 2025 - Sun Jan 4, 2026

Mon Jan 5, 2026

All day   School Opens
Mon Jan 5, 2026

Wed Jan 7, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Fri Jan 9, 2026

All day   Happy Birthday, Jess Bare!
Fri Jan 9, 2026

Wed Jan 14, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Mon Jan 19, 2026

All day   Martin Luther King Day - School Closed
Mon Jan 19, 2026

Wed Jan 21, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Tue Jan 27, 2026

All day   Happy Birthday Andi McClain!
Tue Jan 27, 2026

Wed Jan 28, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today



Grace Preschool Calendar 

Fri Jan 30, 2026

5pm - 7pm   Movie Night in Fellowship Hall

Wed Feb 4, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Wed Feb 11, 2026

All day   Valentines' Day Parties
Wed Feb 11, 2026

8am - 9am   Parents' Group Breakfast for Teachers

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Thu Feb 12, 2026

All day   Valentines' Day Parties
Thu Feb 12, 2026

Fri Feb 13, 2026

All day   Professional Day, School Closed
Fri Feb 13, 2026

Mon Feb 16, 2026

All day   President's Day, School Closed
Mon Feb 16, 2026

Wed Feb 18, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Wed Feb 25, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Sat Feb 28, 2026

All day   Happy Birthday, Jodi Smith!
Sat Feb 28, 2026

Wed Mar 4, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Mon Mar 9, 2026

All day   Teacher Appreciation Week
Mon Mar 9, 2026

Tue Mar 10, 2026

All day   Teacher Appreciation Week
Tue Mar 10, 2026



Grace Preschool Calendar 

Wed Mar 11, 2026

All day   Teacher Appreciation Week
Wed Mar 11, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Thu Mar 12, 2026

All day   Teacher Appreciation Week
Thu Mar 12, 2026

Fri Mar 13, 2026

All day   School Closes at Noon - Begin Spring Break
Fri Mar 13, 2026

All day   Teacher Appreciation Week
Fri Mar 13, 2026

Sat Mar 14, 2026

All day   Happy Birthday Thea Mussman!
Sat Mar 14, 2026

Wed Mar 18, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Tue Mar 24, 2026

All day   Bring in Eggs for Easter Egg Hunts
Tue Mar 24, 2026 - Fri Mar 27, 2026

All day   School Opens
Tue Mar 24, 2026

Wed Mar 25, 2026

All day   Bring in Eggs for Easter Egg Hunts
Tue Mar 24, 2026 - Fri Mar 27, 2026

All day   Spring Visiting Day
Wed Mar 25, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Thu Mar 26, 2026

All day   Bring in Eggs for Easter Egg Hunts
Tue Mar 24, 2026 - Fri Mar 27, 2026

Fri Mar 27, 2026

All day   Bring in Eggs for Easter Egg Hunts
Tue Mar 24, 2026 - Fri Mar 27, 2026



Grace Preschool Calendar 

Wed Apr 1, 2026

All day   Easter Egg Hunts
Wed Apr 1, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Thu Apr 2, 2026

All day   Easter Egg Hunts
Thu Apr 2, 2026

All day   Happy Birthday, Kate McDermond!!
Thu Apr 2, 2026

Fri Apr 3, 2026

All day   Good Friday, School Closed
Fri Apr 3, 2026

Sun Apr 5, 2026

All day   Easter Sunday
Sun Apr 5, 2026

Mon Apr 6, 2026

All day   Easter Monday, School Closed
Mon Apr 6, 2026

Wed Apr 8, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Wed Apr 15, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Thu Apr 16, 2026

All day   Parent Conferences (Twos thru Kindergarten) - School Closed for Students
Thu Apr 16, 2026

Mon Apr 20, 2026

All day   Spirit Week - Dino and Rainbows Day
Mon Apr 20, 2026

Tue Apr 21, 2026

All day   Happy Birthday, Terri Murphy!
Tue Apr 21, 2026

All day   Spirit Week - Disney
Tue Apr 21, 2026



Grace Preschool Calendar 

Wed Apr 22, 2026

All day   Spirit Week - Earth Day
Wed Apr 22, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Thu Apr 23, 2026

All day   Spirit Week - Favorite Book Character
Thu Apr 23, 2026

Fri Apr 24, 2026

All day   Spirit Week - Grace Gear
Fri Apr 24, 2026

Sat Apr 25, 2026

10am - 1pm   Family Fun Day

Wed Apr 29, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Wed May 6, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Fri May 8, 2026

9:15am - 10:30am   Cycle for Spencer

10am - 11am   Pre-kindergarten Alphabet Parade

Wed May 13, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Fri May 15, 2026

All day   Rain Date for Cycle for Spencer
Fri May 15, 2026

10am - 11am   Rain Date Pre-Kindergarten Alphabet Parade

Wed May 20, 2026

All day   Twos Last Day
Wed May 20, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today

Thu May 21, 2026

All day   Seedlings Last Day
Thu May 21, 2026



Grace Preschool Calendar 

Fri May 22, 2026

8:30am - 9:15am   Kindergarten Graduation

9:30am - 10:30am   Spring Sing - Threes thru Kindergarten

10:45am - 11:45am   End of Year Moving Up Celebration

Mon May 25, 2026

All day   Memorial Day
Mon May 25, 2026

Wed May 27, 2026

9am - 2pm   PE - Wear Tennis Shoes Today


